Oklahoma City VA Medical Center
Oklahoma City,

OK

Remodel Cardiac Cath Suite
635-CSI-102

REV. DATE: 03/06/2018

SECTION 00 01 15
LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form a part of

Drawing No.

GENERAL
GIOO01
GIO002

GI101
GI102
GI103
HA101

ARCHITECTURAL

AD101
AD102
AE101
AE201
AE301
AE501
AE601
AE701
AE801

INTERIOR
AT101

FIRE ALARM
FAOO1
FAl101

FIRE PROTECTION

FX101

MECHANICAL
M-001
MD101
MD102
MH101
MH102
MH501
MH502
MH601
MP101
MP102
MP501
MP502

PLUMBING
P-001
PD101
PP101
PS101

COVER SHEET
ABBREVIATIO

FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
CLASS 2 FLO

FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR
INTERIOR EL
BUILDING SE
PARTITION,

DETAILS AND

FIRST FLOOR

FIRE ALARM
FIRE ALARM

FIRST FLOOR

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

PLUMBING AB
PLUMBING AN
PLUMBING PL
SANITARY/VE

the contract.

Title

NS AND SYMBOLS

LIFE SAFETY PLAN
SECTION F INFECTION AND DUST CONTROL PLAN
INFECTION AND DUST CONTROL PLAN

OR TILE AND MASTIC ABATEMENT

SECTION F DEMOLITION PLAN
DEMOLITION PLAN

RENOVATION PLAN

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

EQUIPMENT PLAN
EVATIONS AND CASEWORK SECTIONS
CTIONS
DOOR AND WINDOW TYPES AND SCHEDULE
SECTIONS

FINISH PLAN

LEGEND, GENERAL NOTES AND ABBREVIATIONS
PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

FIRE PROTECTION PLAN

ABBREVIATIONS, SYMBOLS, AND GENERAL NOTES
HVAC AND PIPING DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
HVAC AND PIPING DEMOLITION PLAN - THIRD FLOOR
HVAC PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

HVAC PLAN - THIRD FLOOR

DETAILS

HVAC CONTROL DETAIL

SCHEDULES

PIPING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

PIPING PLAN - THIRD FLOOR

PIPING DETAILS

PIPING DETAILS

BREVIATIONS, SYMBOLS, AND GENERAL NOTES

D SANITARY/VENT DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
AN - FIRST FLOOR

NT PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

00 01 15 - 1



Oklahoma City VA Medical Center Remodel Cardiac Cath Suite
Oklahoma City, OK 635-CSI-102
REV. DATE: 03/06/2018

ELECTRICAL

E-001 ELECTRICAL LEGEND, GENERAL NOTES, AND ABBREVIATIONS

E-501 ELECTRICAL DETAILS - PHILIPS EQUIPMENT

E-502 ELECTRICAL DETAILS - SIEMENS EQUIPMENT

E-601 PHILIPS EQUIPMENT AND CONDUIT ROUTING SCHEDULE - LAB #2 WEST
E-602 SIEMENS EQUIPMENT AND CONDUIT ROUTING SCHEDULE - LAB #1 EAST
E-901 ELECTRICAL PHOTOGRAPHS

ED101 ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

EL101 ELECTRICAL LIGHTING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

EL501 ELECTRICAL LIGHTING DETAILS AND SCHEDULES

EL502 ELECTRICAL LIGHTING DETAILS - VENDOR EQUIPMENT

EP101-A ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

EP101-B ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - RADIOLOGY EQUIPMENT - FIRST FLOOR
EP102 ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - FIRST FLOOR - CRITICAL POWER ROUTING
EP103 ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - BASEMENT

EP501 ELECTRICAL POWER DETAILS

EP502 ELECTRICAL RISER DIAGRAMS

EP601 ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES

EP602 ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES

EP603 ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES

EM101 ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - FIRST FLOOR
EM102 ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - THIRD FLOOR
EM601 ELECTRICAL POWER SCHEDULES - MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT

ET101 TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

ET102 TELECOMMUNICATIONS ROUTING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

ET501 TELECOMMUNICATIONS DETAILS

EY101 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

LIST OF REFERENCE ONLY (EQUIPMENT VENDOR) PLANS FOLLOW:

PHILIPS ALLURA FD20 CEILING

AN GENERAL NOTES

AL EQUIPMENT LEGEND

Al EQUIPMENT PLAN

AD1 TRANSPORT DETAILS

AD2 EQUIPMENT DETAILS

AD3 EQUIPMENT DETAILS

AD4 EQUIPMENT DETAILS

AD5 EQUIPMENT DETAILS

AD6 EQUIPMENT DETAILS

SN SUPPORT NOTES

SL SUPPORT LEGEND

Sl SUPPORT PLAN - FLOOR AND WALL
S2 SUPPORT PLAN - CEILING

SDl SUPPORT DETAILS

SD2 SUPPORT DETAILS

SD3 SUPPORT DETAILS

EN ELECTRICAL NOTES

EL ELECTRICAL LEGEND

El ELECTRICAL PLAN

E2 RACEWAY AND CONDUIT INFORMATION
E3 RACEWAY AND CONDUIT INFORMATION
E4 RACEWAY AND CONDUIT INFORMATION
ED1 ELECTRICAL DETAILS

ED2 ELECTRICAL DETAILS

ED3 ELECTRICAL DETAILS

ED4 ELECTRICAL DETAILS

N1 REMOTE SERVICE NETWORK

N2 REMOTE SERVICE NETWORK

00 01 15 - 2



Oklahoma City VA Medical Center Remodel Cardiac Cath Suite

Oklahoma City, OK 635-CSI-102
REV. DATE: 03/06/2018

CHK CHECKLIST

SIEMENS ARTIS Q/Q ZEN/ZEE BIPLANE CARDIO

A-101 EQUIPMENT LAYOUT-DETAILS, LEGEND AND NOTES
A-102 REFLECTED CEILING, SAFETY/SERVICE, CLEARANCE PLAN
5-101 STRUCTURAL FLOOR PLAN-DETAILS AND NOTES
S-102 STRUCTURAL CEILING PLAN-DETAILS AND NOTES
E-101 ELECTRICAL PLAN(S)-LEGEND AND NOTES
E-102 ELECTRICAL PLAN-LEGEND AND NOTES
E-501 ELECTRICAL DETAILS AND NOTES
M-101 MECHANICAL PLAN-DETAILS AND NOTES
- - - END - - -

00 01 15 - 3



