Remodel Cardiac Cath Suite 635-CSI-102 REV. DATE: 03/06/2018

## SECTION 00 01 15 LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form a part of the contract.

Drawing No.	<u>Title</u>
GENERAL GI001 GI002	COVER SHEET ABBREVIATIONS AND SYMBOLS
GI101 GI102 GI103 HA101	FIRST FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN FIRST FLOOR SECTION F INFECTION AND DUST CONTROL PLAN FIRST FLOOR INFECTION AND DUST CONTROL PLAN CLASS 2 FLOOR TILE AND MASTIC ABATEMENT
ARCHITECTURAL AD101 AD102 AE101 AE201 AE301 AE501 AE601 AE701 AE801	FIRST FLOOR SECTION F DEMOLITION PLAN FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN FIRST FLOOR RENOVATION PLAN FIRST FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN FIRST FLOOR EQUIPMENT PLAN INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND CASEWORK SECTIONS BUILDING SECTIONS PARTITION, DOOR AND WINDOW TYPES AND SCHEDULE DETAILS AND SECTIONS
INTERIOR AI101	FIRST FLOOR FINISH PLAN
FIRE ALARM FA001 FA101	FIRE ALARM LEGEND, GENERAL NOTES AND ABBREVIATIONS FIRE ALARM PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
FIRE PROTECTION FX101	FIRST FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLAN
MECHANICAL M-001 MD101 MD102 MH101 MH102 MH501 MH502 MH601 MP101 MP102 MP501 MP502	MECHANICAL ABBREVIATIONS, SYMBOLS, AND GENERAL NOTES MECHANICAL HVAC AND PIPING DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR MECHANICAL HVAC AND PIPING DEMOLITION PLAN - THIRD FLOOR MECHANICAL HVAC PLAN - FIRST FLOOR MECHANICAL HVAC PLAN - THIRD FLOOR MECHANICAL DETAILS MECHANICAL HVAC CONTROL DETAIL MECHANICAL SCHEDULES MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR MECHANICAL PIPING PLAN - THIRD FLOOR MECHANICAL PIPING DETAILS MECHANICAL PIPING DETAILS MECHANICAL PIPING DETAILS
PLUMBING P-001 PD101 PP101 PS101	PLUMBING ABBREVIATIONS, SYMBOLS, AND GENERAL NOTES PLUMBING AND SANITARY/VENT DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR PLUMBING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR SANITARY/VENT PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

Remodel Cardiac Cath Suite 635-CSI-102 REV. DATE: 03/06/2018

ELECTRICAL E-001	ELECTRICAL LEGEND, GENERAL NOTES, AND ABBREVIATIONS
E-501	ELECTRICAL DETAILS - PHILIPS EQUIPMENT
	~
E-502	ELECTRICAL DETAILS - SIEMENS EQUIPMENT
E-601	PHILIPS EQUIPMENT AND CONDUIT ROUTING SCHEDULE - LAB #2 WEST
E-602	SIEMENS EQUIPMENT AND CONDUIT ROUTING SCHEDULE - LAB #1 EAST
E-901	ELECTRICAL PHOTOGRAPHS
ED101	ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
EL101	ELECTRICAL LIGHTING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
EL501	ELECTRICAL LIGHTING DETAILS AND SCHEDULES
EL502	ELECTRICAL LIGHTING DETAILS - VENDOR EQUIPMENT
EP101-A	ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
EP101-B	ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - RADIOLOGY EQUIPMENT - FIRST FLOOR
EP102	ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - FIRST FLOOR - CRITICAL POWER ROUTING
EP103	ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - BASEMENT
EP501	ELECTRICAL POWER DETAILS
EP502	ELECTRICAL RISER DIAGRAMS
EP601	ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES
EP602	ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES
EP603	ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES
EM101	ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - FIRST FLOOR
EM102	ELECTRICAL POWER PLAN - MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - THIRD FLOOR
EM601	ELECTRICAL POWER SCHEDULES - MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
ET101	TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
ET102	TELECOMMUNICATIONS ROUTING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
ET501	TELECOMMUNICATIONS DETAILS
EY101	ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS PLAN - FIRST FLOOR

## LIST OF REFERENCE ONLY (EQUIPMENT VENDOR) PLANS FOLLOW:

PHILIPS ALLURA	FD20 CEILING
AN	GENERAL NOTES
AL	EQUIPMENT LEGEND
A1	EQUIPMENT PLAN
AD1	TRANSPORT DETAILS
AD2	EQUIPMENT DETAILS
AD3	EQUIPMENT DETAILS
AD4	EQUIPMENT DETAILS
AD5	EQUIPMENT DETAILS
AD6	EQUIPMENT DETAILS
SN	SUPPORT NOTES
SL	SUPPORT LEGEND
S1	SUPPORT PLAN - FLOOR AND WALL
S2	SUPPORT PLAN - CEILING
SD1	SUPPORT DETAILS
SD2	SUPPORT DETAILS
SD3	SUPPORT DETAILS
EN	ELECTRICAL NOTES
EL	ELECTRICAL LEGEND
E1	ELECTRICAL PLAN
E2	RACEWAY AND CONDUIT INFORMATION
E3	RACEWAY AND CONDUIT INFORMATION
E4	RACEWAY AND CONDUIT INFORMATION
ED1	ELECTRICAL DETAILS
ED2	ELECTRICAL DETAILS
ED3	ELECTRICAL DETAILS
ED4	ELECTRICAL DETAILS
N1	REMOTE SERVICE NETWORK
N2	REMOTE SERVICE NETWORK

Remodel Cardiac Cath Suite 635-CSI-102 REV. DATE: 03/06/2018

CHK CHECKLIST

SIEMENS	ARTIS	Q/Q ZEN/ZEE BIPLANE CARDIO
A-101		EQUIPMENT LAYOUT-DETAILS, LEGEND AND NOTES
A-102		REFLECTED CEILING, SAFETY/SERVICE, CLEARANCE PLAN
S-101		STRUCTURAL FLOOR PLAN-DETAILS AND NOTES
S-102		STRUCTURAL CEILING PLAN-DETAILS AND NOTES
E-101		ELECTRICAL PLAN(S)-LEGEND AND NOTES
E-102		ELECTRICAL PLAN-LEGEND AND NOTES
E-501		ELECTRICAL DETAILS AND NOTES
M-101		MECHANICAL PLAN-DETAILS AND NOTES

- - - END - - -

00 01 15 - 3